
 

 

 

 

 

 

Kogitsune Kyoshitsu holds parent-child preschool for children who will become elementary school students 

in April and their parents. It is a class in which children who have difficulty with Japanese learn Japanese 

and prepare for enrollment in elementary school. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

・When Tuesday or Thursday from January 13 to April 2 

・Hour From 4:15 pm to 5:00 pm 

・Where Kogitsune Kyoshitsu (Toyokawa Shi, Suwa 3 Chome 300 Banchi, Prio 5F) 

・Fee 940 yen is necessary for insurance. 

・Eligible person 
Children who will become elementary school students in April and 

their parents living in Toyokawa 

・Capacity Tuesday: 10 couples, Thursday: 10 couples 

・Application Please come to Toyokawa City Hall International and Civic 

Activity Division (North Bldg. 2F). 

 

There are interpreters at International and Civic Activity Division! 

Portuguese/Spanish/English Monday-Friday 8:30am-5:15pm 

Chinese Monday, Wednesday, Friday 8:45am-0:45pm 

Vietnamese Monday-Friday 9:00am-4:00pm 

 

Fiscal Year 2025 



・Content 

Lesson 1 
Jan. 13 Tue. Greetings   

Let’s say your name. Jan. 15 Thu. 

Lesson 2 
Jan. 20 Tue. What is Japanese elementary school like?   

Name of things Jan. 22 Thu. 

Lesson 3 
Jan. 27 Tue. “How are you?” “I’m fine.”   

Weather Jan. 29 Thu. 

Lesson 4 
Feb. 3 Tue. “May I…?”   

Numbers (1-5) Feb. 5 Thu. 

Lesson 5 
Feb. 10 Tue. “I forgot to bring … .” “Please lend …to me.”   

Numbers (6-10) Feb. 12 Thu. 

Lesson 6 
Feb. 17 Tue. Colors  like/do not like   

Hiragana (A I U E O) Feb. 19 Thu. 

Lesson 7 
Feb. 24 Tue. Animals   

Hiragana (Ka Ki Ku Ke Ko) Feb. 26 Thu. 

Lesson 8 
Mar. 3 Tue. Fruits   

Hiragana (Sa Shi Su Se So) Mar. 5 Thu. 

Lesson 9 
Mar. 10 Tue. Vegetables   

Hiragana (Ta Chi Tsu Te To) Mar. 12 Thu. 

Lesson 10 
Mar. 17 Tue. Family   

Hiranaga (Na Ni Nu Ne No) Mar. 19 Thu. 

Lesson 11 
Mar. 24 Tue. “I have a stomachache/headache.”   

Hiranaga (Ha Hi Fu He Ho) Mar. 26 Thu. 

Lesson 12 
Mar. 31 Tue. Summary 

Graduation Ceremony Apr. 2 Thu. 

 

・Note  Please make sure that either father or mother accompanies the child. 

 

Contact 

Toyokawa City Hall International and Civic Activity Division 

Person in charge: Hori/Takahashi 

Tel：0533-89-2158   E‐mail：kyodokokusai@city.toyokawa.lg.jp 

 

 

mailto:kyodokokusai@city.toyokawa.lg.jp

